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903299 
903299 
903518 
906979 
9706979 
906979 
906979 
708323 
9708601 
708825 
909713 
909804 
710180 
710180 
711208 
911216 
911373 
7113793 
911373 
911373 
911495 
Fi2e5e 

. 912423 
912426 
712426 
912426 
712426 
912426 
912426 
912431 
912436 
912469 
712574 
912576 
712582 
912661 
913044 
913276 
913276 
713398 
913398 
913513 
9713950 
9714208 
914261 
914265 
914272 
914272 
914272 
914272 
9714272 
914273 
914P81 
914447 
914447 
914447 
F14447 
914457 
914602 
714602 
914602 
714612 
9144647 
914792 
914792 
914798 
914827 
714828 
915085 
715286 
915287 
915367 
915588 
915593 
715594 
915595 
915596 
915597 
9135598 
9135598 
915599 
915600 
915601 
915605 
915608 

OKLA STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
OKLA STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
STUART C IRBY CO 
STUART € IRBY CO 
STUART C IRBY CO 
STUART C IRBY CQ 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD. ALLEN 
LOVE A TEACHER 
BAYER CORPGRATION 
10S CAPITAL 
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 
AMERICAN 3CI 
AMERICAN 3CI 
COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL. 
OTA PIKEPASS CENTER 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY & 
ERNIE MILLER PONTIAC 
SALVATION ARMY 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS 
LINSCOTT, GILBERT L 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
P G WALKER 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
MORTON COMPREHENSIVE 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE ~ 
AIRGAS INC 

UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY GF OKLAHOMA 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
TULSA AUTO COLLECTION 
SMILE MAKERS, INC 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
BRASSELER USA INC LT 
ARRGW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS..INC 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES ___ 
-JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES 
JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES _ . 
‘IOS CAPITAL can 
PARENT CHILD CENTER_OF. . 
-INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES 
MANPOWER INC . 
BOREN SAFETY INC . 
GATEWAY 2000 INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL. TELE . 
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP 

‘OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
GALLO, KRISTI 
COX, TERRY 
WELKER,- MARY ANN 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
JORDAN, JACKIE 
CRABTREE, KATHRYN C 
CRABTREE, KATHRYN C 
COOPER, MARY K 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
ROTH, ROGER 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

- SERVICES _ . 

SERVICES 
-SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

-SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

_ SUPPLIES. 
SERVICE 

. SERVICES 
SERVICES 

. SERVICES 
SERVICES 

- SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

3,300.00 
900.00 
20.00 
35.00 
35.00 
35.00 
35.00 
544.75 
576.48 
900.00 
484.00 
188.40 
8.50 
8.50 

12,140.13 
85.85 

106.14 
70.76 
70.75 
106.14 
239.00 
795.09 
289.00 
79.80 
59.85 
19.95 
19.95 
19.95 
19.95 

2,523.00 
3,402.74 

18.98 
6,918.69 
7,256.83 
3,027.78 
3,338.46 

5.00 
1,000.00 
750.00 
100.00 
150.00 
108.50 
194.54 

1,008.95 
2,150.49 

270.00 
17.00 
8.50 
8.50 
25.50 
25.50 
17.00 

1,973.00 
20.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
161.20 
128.96 
64.48 

128.94 
128.00 

1,029.18 
169.78 
113.18 
472.00 
762.00 

1,862.00 
264.48 
78.12 
26.60 
5.12 

758.30 
72.15 

152.10 
30.23 
89.38 
17.55 
9.75 

117.13 
32.70 
96.85 

168.68 
144.94 

2,083.82 


