MONDAY, APRIL 26, 1999, CONTINUED

903299	OKLA STATE DEPARTMENT OF	SUPPLIES	2 200 00
			3,300.00
903299	OKLA STATE DEPARTMENT OF	SUPPLIES	900.00
903518	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.	SERVICES	20.00
906979	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	35.00
906979	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	35.00
906979	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	35.00
906979	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	35.00
908323	MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	SERVICES	546.75
908601	LOVE A TEACHER	SUPPLIES	576.48
908826	BAYER CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	900.00
909713	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	484.00
909804	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	188.40
910180	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	8.50
910180	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	8.50
911208	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	12,140.13
911216	OTA PIKEPASS CENTER	TRAVEL	
			85.85
911373	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	106.14
911373	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	70.76
911373	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	70.75
911373	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SUPPLIES	106.14
911495	MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY &	TRAVEL	239.00
912252	ERNIE MILLER PONTIAC	MAINT.	795.09
912423	SALVATION ARMY		
912426		SERVICES	289.00
	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	79.80
912426	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	59.85
912426	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
912426	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
912426	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
912426	INTERMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	19.95
912431	LINSCOTT, GILBERT L	SERVICES	
912436	METROPOLITAN TULSA		2,523.00
912469		SERVICES	3,402.74
	P G WALKER	SUPPLIES	18.98
912574	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	6,918.69
912576	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	7,256.83
912582	MORTON COMPREHENSIVE	SERVICES	3,027.78
912661	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	3,338.66
913044	AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	•
913276	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA		5.00
913276	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,000.00
913398		SERVICES	750.00
913398	MITCO INC	SERVICE	100.00
	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
913513	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	108.50
913950	TULSA AUTO COLLECTION	MAINT.	194.54
914208	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SUPPLIES	
914261	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	1,008.95
914265	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE		2,150.69
914272	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	RENTALS	270.00
914272	AMEDICAN MEDICAL DISPUSAL	SERVICES	17.00
914272	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	8.50
914272	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	25.50
914272	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	25.50
914273	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	
914281	BRASSELER USA INC LT	SUPPLIES	17.00
914447	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC.		1,973.00
914447	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
914447	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC		40.00
914447	APPOUR EXTERMINATURS INC	SERVICES	60.00
914457	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC		40.00
914602	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	161.20
914602	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	128.96
714002	JENCU WHULESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	64.48
914602	JENCO WHOLESALE NURSERIES	SUPPLIES	
914612	TOP CARLIAL	CEDUTOR	128.96
914647	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	128.00
914792	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES		1,029.18
914792	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES		169.78
914798	MANPOWER INC		113.18
914827	DODEN CACETY THE	SERVICES	672.00
914828	BOREN SAFETY INC	SUPPLIES	762.00
915085	GATEWAY 2000 INC	EQUIPMENT	1,862.00
	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	
915286	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	266.48
915287	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELF		78.12
915367	AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA CORP	SERVICES	26.60
915588	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SUPPLIES	5.12
915593	GALLO, KRISTI	SERVICES	758.30
915594	COA TEDDA	MILEAGE	72.15
915595	COX, TERRY	MILEAGE	
915596	WELKER, MARY ANN	MILEAGE	152.10
	JACKSON, EDNA H	MILEAGE	30.23
915597	JORDAN, JACKIE		89.38
915598	CRABTREE, KATHRYN C	MILEAGE	17.55
915598	CRABTREE, KATHRYN C	MILEAGE	9.75
915599	COOPER, MARY K	TRAVEL	117.13
915600	MINGO, DEBRENA	MILEAGE	32.70
915601	ROTH BOOCS	MILEAGE	96.85
915605	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE	
915608	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	168.68
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	144.94
			2,083.82